JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel: 212-750-9895 

Memorandum 

To: William Doherty, Morgan (888) 731-6607 

From: Harry Beller 7 /( t1X-1 

Date: October 23, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 4 

Please wire Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 00/100 ($37,500.00) from 

the above account to: 

For Credit to: Citizens Flank of PA 

ABA 0: 

For the account #: Jet Aviation Holdings (Midoaast Aviation) 

2001 Market Street, Suite 600 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Account N: 

Reference: Invoice 14. 900094321